
Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Fly Weight 
Bracket 

2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Light Weight 
Bracket 

2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Welter Weight 
Bracket 

2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Middle Weight 
Bracket 2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Cruiser Weight 
Bracket 

2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Light Heavy Weight 
Bracket 2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG



Consolation Game

Champions

Combatives Heavy Weight 
Bracket 

2-25 AVN

2-11 FA

2-27 IN

1-21 IN

1-14 IN

209 ASB

3-7 FA

HHBN

25 STB

2-14 CAV

65 ENG

2-35 IN

325 BSB

DIVARTY

3-4 CAV

29 ENG
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